Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5

‘ Week 1

Price 6/2 -6/6 6/9-6/13 6/16 - 6/20 6/23 -6/27 6/30-7/4

Non
Member
Cost

Career
Week

Sunshine
State

Winter
Wonderland

Member Once Upon

Ages a Tlme

Shipwrecked

sn Cost

Week 6

7/7 -7/11

Survivor

Week 7

7/14 -7/18

Character
Week

Week 8

7/21 -7/25

Circus
Week

Week 9

7/28 - 8/1

Ready for
S’‘more

ENGLEWOOD YMCA CAMP

Week 10

8/4 - 8/8

Dinosaur
Dig

ENGLEWOOD YMCA (701 MEDICAL BLVD. ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223)

TRADITIONAL

SPORTS

AQUATICS

ADVENTURE

TRAVEL

Syrs

byrs-7yrs

8yrs-9yrs

10yrs-11yrs

5yrs

byrs-7yrs

8yrs-9yrS

10yrs-11yrs

Syrs

Syrs

byrs-7yrs

8yrs-9yrs

10yrs-11yrs

7yrs-8yrs

9yrs-11yrs

8yrs-9yrs

10yrs-11yr

12yrs-15yrs

$157

$157

$157

$157

$173

$173

$173

$173

$181

$196

$196

$196

$196

$196

$196

$236

$236

$236

$196

$196

$196

$196

$216

$216

$216

$216

$226

$245

$245

$245

$245

$245

$245

$294

$294

$294

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Sprout Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Sprout All Star
Sports

Sprout Soccer

Sprout T-Ball

Sprout Basketball

Mini Soccer

Mini Baseball

Mini Cheerleading

Mini All Star
Sports

Mini Basketball

Mini Floor
Hockey

Jr Basketball

Jr Pickleball

Jr Floor Hockey

Jr Cheerleading

Jr Flag Football

Jr Baseball

Jr Soccer

Jr Kickball

Sr Pickleball

Sr Basketball

Sprout Slime
Time

Sprout Mad
Scientists

Sprout Let's Paint

Sprout Lego
Builders

Sprout Aquatics

Sprout Aquatics

Mini Aquatics

Mini Swim Team

Mini Swim and
Paint

Mini Swim and
Craft

Mini Swim and
Sports

Mini Aquatics

Jr Swim Team

Jr Swim and
Craft

Jr Swim and
Sports

Jr Swim and Paint

Sr Triathlon

Jr. Craft and
Climb

Jr. Cook and
Climb

Jr. Sport and
Climb

Jr. Paint and
Climb

Jr. Wilderness
and Climb

Jr. Swim and
Climb

Sr. Sport and
Climb

Sr. Craft and
Climb

Sr. Cook and
Climb

Jr Travel:
Destination
Unknown

Jr Travel: Aqua
Adventure

Jr Travel: Aninal
Lovers Only

Jr Travel: Art
Explorers

Sr Travel:
Destination
Unknown

Sr Travel: Aqua
Adventure

Sr Travel: Animal
Lovers Only

Sr Travel: Art
Explorers

Teen Travel:
Destination
Unknown

Teen Travel: Aqua
Adventure

Teen Travel:
Animal Lovers
Only

Teen Travel: Art
Explorers

SKY ACADEMY ENGLEWOOD (871 S. RIVER RD. ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223)

TRADITIONAL

TEEN
LEADERSHIP

For individual camp descriptions and to register, visit our website, www.YMCASWFL.org

byrs-7yrs

8yrs-9yrs

10yrs-11yrs

6yrs-7yrs

8yrs-9yrs

10yrs-11yrs

12yrs-15yrs

12yrs-15yrs

$157

$157

$157

$181

$181

$181

$181

$157

$196

$196

$196

$226

$226

$226

$226

$196

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Jr Trad

Sr Trad

Sr Trad

Sr Trad

Sr Trad

Sr Trad

Sr Trad

Sr Trad

Sr Trad

Mini Kid's Gone
Crafty

Mini Let’s Paint

Mini Mad
Scientist

Mini Lego
Builders

Mini Slime Time

Mini Green
Thumbs Up!

Mini Smart Art

Mini Curtain Call

Jr Wearable Art

Jr Sensational
Sciences

Jr Englewood's
Got Talent

Jr Smart Art

Jr Savor the
Flavor

Jr Curtian Call

Jr Recyclin® Art

Jr Just Build It

Sr Duct Tape
Creations

Sr Englewood's
Got Talent

Sr Art in 3D

Sr Sensational
Sciences

Sr Curtain Call

Sr Savor the
Flavor

Sr Just Build It

Sr Cartooning

Teen Savor the
Flavor

Teen Art
Academy

Teen Curtain Call

Teen Wearable
Art

Counselors-in-Training




